


Sexed Ultra 4M  
  

 Sexed Ultra 4m is a product designed to contain            

double the amount of female sperm cells per straw 

than an average sexed semen straw 

 

 An increase to 4m female sperm cells per straw means 

it has more female sperm cells than any other sexed 

product on the market 

 

 Conception rates that are comparable to                         

conventional straws 

 

 Gender accuracy of consistently above 90% females 

Which leads to easier calvings and reduced cow 

stress 

 

All figures supplied by AHDB Dairy. Cattle Services Ayr Ltd abide by the AHDB and Holstein UK established 
code of advertising.  Photography by Jane Steel,  Lucinda Morgan,  Jessica Miller,                                                                                                    

Richard Hodgson, Bradley Cullen, Simon Tognola & Andrew Holliday.                         

   Front Cover images : Lyner Fairystory 4 and Bailiffscourt Hortense 267 

Sandyford time  lord 

available as sexed ultra 4m 



Pam Ayrs 
hawaiian 

The complete package of type, production & 

high components 

Lagace ristoUrn x ex93 FAMILY AF-AYR             

POKER DUNCAN X EX96 PAM AYRS DREAM     

CATCHER X EX92 NELSON 

DAM: PAM AYRS HAWAII FIVE - O ex93 (2E) 

Dam - PAM AYRS HAWAII FIVE - O EX93 (2E)                                                  

4 lactation average 9353kg, 5% fat, 3.6% protein 

FUTURE  SIRE 

ETA Young Sire: Ayr.Base : 12/19 

Type Merit                                                 1.18 

PLI                                                                £342 

PLI Rel%                                                      36% 

Milk KG                                                       424 

Prod.Rel %                                                 40% 

Fat KG                                                         20.6 

Fat %                                                           0.05% 

Protein KG                                                 15.7 

Protein %                                                   0.02% 

EXPORT 

READY 

HB No -  

03000006182378 

dob - 15/09/18  

100% Ayrshire 

+ 
SEXED ULTRA 4M 



Biddesden 
hector 

EXPORT  

READY 

A breed heritage mating who is an outcross 

to many of todays bloodlines 

Dam: Bailiffscourt Hortense 267 EX93 (2E) 

10 LACTATION AVERAGE 9,365KG, 4.3% FAT, 3.4% PROTEIN 

        STRETTON TRIPLE PRIME X EX93              

HORSECLOSE JUBILEE X STAMFORD FIRST PRIZE 

X LOW MILTON BIONIC BOY 

FUTURE  SIRE 

ETA Young Sire: Ayr.Base : 12/19 

Type Merit                                                  0 

PLI                                                                 £132 

PLI Rel%                                                       36% 

Milk KG                                                        240 

Prod.Rel %                                                   43% 

Fat KG                                                          4.1 

Fat %                                                           -0.09% 

Protein KG                                                 7.8 

Protein %                                                   -0.01% 

HB No -  

03000006182392  

DOB - 14/10/18 

100% Ayrshire 

+ 
SEXED ULTRA 4M 

Dam: bailiffscourt Hortense 267 ex95 (2e) 



Swaites 
DERMOTT 

Sexed ultra 4m straws from dermott are 

now in short supply 

West Mossgiel Modern Reality x EX91 Potter  

x VG88 Magnus x EX94 Celebration 

MAT. SISTER: SWAITES DILLY 12 

Dam - Swaites Dilly 4 EX91  (2E)                                                                                       

4 lactation average 9.092kg, 4.4% fat, 3.2% protein 

FUTURE  SIRE 

ETA Young Sire: Ayr.Base : 12/19 

Type Merit                                                 0.83 

PLI                                                                £205 

PLI Rel%                                                      36% 

Milk KG                                                       299 

Prod.Rel %                                                 40% 

Fat KG                                                         13.5 

Fat %                                                           0.03% 

Protein KG                                                 5.7 

Protein %                                                  -0.07% 

EXPORT 

READY 

HB No -  

03000007191471  

dob - 24/09/17   

89.0625% Ayrshire 

+ 
SEXED ULTRA 4M 



+ 
SEXED ULTRA 4M 

Lyner Oblique 
FOCUS 

EXPORT  

READY 

Focus calves are impressing breeders across 

The uk with their great frames and outstanding 

dairy quality throughout 

Lyner oblique focus 

Dam - Lyner Fairystory 4 EX94 (5E) 

7 lactation average 6,850kg, 4.3% fat, 3.5% protein 

        Jelyca Oblique x EX94 Billy Ruffian                  

x VG89 Autumn Gold x EX91 Blue Riband  

FUTURE  SIRE 

ETA Young Sire: Ayr.Base : 12/19 

Type Merit                                                  1 

PLI                                                                 £233 

PLI Rel%                                                       39% 

Milk KG                                                        199 

Prod.Rel %                                                   43% 

Fat KG                                                          10.9 

Fat %                                                           0.06% 

Protein KG                                                 7.3 

Protein %                                                   0.02% 

HB No -  

03000006182316  

DOB - 08/06/17 

100% Ayrshire 



Heydale 

His five closest dams average                                   

74 tonnes of milk 

FUTURE  SIRE 

ETA Young Sire: Ayr.Base : 12/19 

Type Merit                                                0.8  

PLI                                                              £202 

PLI Rel%                                                    39% 

Milk KG                                                     137 

Prod.Rel %                                               42% 

Fat KG                                                       9.6 

Fat %                                                        0.07% 

Protein KG                                              5.8 

Protein %                                                0.02% 

HB No -  

03000006182337 

 DOB - 27/09/17  

 100% Ayrshire 

  Dam - Heydale winsome 109 ex94 (9E)                                                                                               

10 Lactation average 7,836kg, 4.4% fat, 3.4% protein 

Dam: Heydale winsome 109 ex94 (9e) 

Hilltown oblique x ex94 iceman                   

x ex92 tuxedo x ex92 photo finish 

 

 

+ 
SEXED ULTRA 4M 

EXPORT  

READY White willow 



Sandyford 
EXPORT  

READY 

Outcross sire from the great clover family  

  Dam - Sandyford maple clover vg86                                                                                                

3 Lactation average 10.181 kg, 3.98% fat, 3.1% protein 

MAT. SISTER Sandyford maRLOW clover 6 vg87  

FUTURE  SIRE 

ETA Young Sire: Ayr.Base : 12/19 

Type Merit                                                1.01 

PLI                                                              £206 

PLI Rel%                                                    39% 

Milk KG                                                     311 

Prod.Rel %                                               42% 

Fat KG                                                       6.3 

Fat %                                                        -0.09% 

Protein KG                                              8.9 

Protein %                                               -0.03% 

Time lord 
HB No -  

03000007191491  

DOB - 03/11/17          

90.625% Ayrshire 

Celandine first lord x vg86 Remington 

x ex94 twilight  x ex97 chatter 

+ 
SEXED ULTRA 4M 

EXPORT  

READY 



Hilltown 
OBLIQUE 

EXPORT  

 rEADY 

One of the 

highest 

combined 

type & pli 

sires on the 

market 

dtr: butterbesley obliques may ex91 

Jelyca Oblique x EX94 Triple Crown                          

x Pearl Reef x EX Juror 

Dam – Hilltown Snowball 466 EX94 (5E) 

 11 Lactation Average 6,691kg, 4.1% fat, 3.4% protein 

PTA: PROVEN SIRE: AYR. BASE  12/19  496 dtrs /117 herds PROD. REL. 94% PLI REL. 92%   TYPE REL: 93% PLI £230 

MILK KG   172  FAT KG 13 FAT%   0.09%  PROTEIN KG  4.5 PROTEIN %  -0.02%

LIFESPAN   152   SOMATIC REL 94%       MASTITIS –1  CELLCOUNT  -15 

LAMENESS -0.6 FERTILITY INDEX   -1.5   TB ADV.    1.7 

A Type Merit 

Mammary 

Legs & feet 

Stature 

Chest Width 

Body Depth 

Angularity 

Rump Angle 

Rump width 

Rear leg side 

Foot angle 

Fore udd att 

Rear udder ht 

Udder sup 

Udder depth 

Front teat pl 

Teat length 

Teat pos side 

Temperament 

Ease of milk 

Poor 

Poor 

Poor 

136cm 

Narrow 

Shallow 

Coarse 

High pins 

Narrow 

Straight 

Low 

Loose 

Very low 

Broken 

Below hock 

Outside 

Short 

Close 

Poor 

Slow 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

160cm 

Wide 

Deep 

Open Rib 

Low pins 

Wide 

Sickled 

Steep 

Tight 

Very high 

Strong 

20cm above 

Close 

Long 

Apart 

Good 

Fast 

2.2 

1.3 

1.7 

-0.9 

0.2 

-1.2 

-0.4 

0.5 

1.4 

-0.3 

0.5 

1.1 

0.2 

2 

0.7 

1.5 

-1.7 

1.1 

0 

0.4 

HB No -  

03000006181738  

dob - 20/12/10   

100% Ayrshire 

+ 
SEXED ULTRA 4M 



Sandyford 
EXPORT  

READY 

  Dam - Sandyford clover 10 EX97 (8e)                                                                                                      

10 Lactation average 11,378kg, 4.3% fat, 3.4% protein 

Dtr: Allstar triclo joybell vg89 2yo 

HB No -  

03000007191257  

DOB - 19/02/16   

75% Ayrshire 

triclo 

Triclo              

consistently 

sires              

daughters 

with superb 

udders 

PTA: PROVEN SIRE: AYR. BASE 12/19:           67dtrs/ 30 herds PROD. REL. 85% PLI REL. 72%    TYPE REL: 64% PLI £213 

MILK KG  525 FAT KG   20.2 FAT%   -0.02%  PROTEIN KG  15.5 PROTEIN %  -0.03%

LIFESPAN   57        SOMATIC REL 70%      MASTITIS 0  CELLCOUNT  -1                 

LAMENESS  0.3          FERTILITY INDEX   -6     TB ADV.    -2.5 

A Type Merit 

Mammary 

Legs & feet 

Stature 

Chest Width 

Body Depth 

Angularity 

Rump Angle 

Rump width 

Rear leg side 

Foot angle 

Fore udd att 

Rear udder ht 

Udder sup 

Udder depth 

Front teat pl 

Teat length 

Teat pos side 

Temperament 

Ease of milk 

Poor 

Poor 

Poor 

136cm 

Narrow 

Shallow 

Coarse 

High pins 

Narrow 

Straight 

Low 

Loose 

Very low 

Broken 

Below hock 

Outside 

Short 

Close 

Poor 

Slow 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

160cm 

Wide 

Deep 

Open Rib 

Low pins 

Wide 

Sickled 

Steep 

Tight 

Very high 

Strong 

20cm above 

Close 

Long 

Apart 

Good 

Fast 

1 

1 

1 

0.8 

0.2 

1.3 

1.1 

0.7 

0.7 

2.1 

-2 

0.7 

0.9 

0 

0.5 

1.5 

-1.6 

2.3 

-0.6 

0.5 

Palmyra tri-star reality x                                

EX97 chatter x vg eagan 



Rosehill  
MANDERVILLE 

HB No -  

03000006181948   

dob - 27/07/12   

100% Ayrshire 

EXPORT 

rEADY 

Ardmore Crown  Napier x EX93 Blackthorn              

x EX94 Sir Adam x EX Ontario x EX J.R  

 

 
Dam – Rosehill Black Magenta EX93 (3e)                                                                   

6 Lactation  Average 8,641kg, 4.2% fat, 3.2% protein 

Dtr: knowe candy floss 52 vg88 

Breed  

leading pli 

and type 

sire whose 

daughters 

improve 

year after 

year 

PTA: PROVEN SIRE: AYR. BASE 12/19:     138 dtrs/ 61 herds PROD. REL. 90% PLI REL 84% TYPE REL: 85%   PLI £497    

MILK KG   401  FAT KG   33.3 FAT%   0.24%  PROTEIN KG    17.1       PROTEIN %  0.05%

LIFESPAN   51     SOMATIC REL 83%         MASTITIS –3        CELLCOUNT  -15 

LAMENESS  0.1      FERTILITY INDEX   -1.5 TB ADV.    -0.4   

+ 
SEXED ULTRA 4M 

A Type Merit 

Mammary 

Legs & feet 

Stature 

Chest Width 

Body Depth 

Angularity 

Rump Angle 

Rump width 

Rear leg side 

Foot angle 

Fore udd att 

Rear udder ht 

Udder sup 

Udder depth 

Front teat pl 

Teat length 

Teat pos side 

Temperament 

Ease of milk 

Poor 

Poor 

Poor 

136cm 

Narrow 

Shallow 

Coarse 

High pins 

Narrow 

Straight 

Low 

Loose 

Very low 

Broken 

Below hock 

Outside 

Short 

Close 

Poor 

Slow 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

160cm 

Wide 

Deep 

Open Rib 

Low pins 

Wide 

Sickled 

Steep 

Tight 

Very high 

Strong 

20cm above 

Close 

Long 

Apart 

Good 

Fast 

1.1 

0.9 

0.7 

-2 

-1.3 

-0.5 

-0.5 

1.2 

-0.3 

1.5 

-1.3 

-0.3 

0.5 

4.1 

0.6 

2.1 

-1.7 

-0.8 

-1 

-0.3 



Swaites 
NICKLE 

DTR: jamara nickle Gladys vg85 

Dam - Swaites Nonny 5 EX93 (2e) 

7 lactation average 9,365kg, 4.1% fat, 3.4% protein 

Export  

ready 

A2/A2 

HB No -  

03000006182031   

dob - 15/10/13   

93.75% Ayrshire 

Haresfoot Panache x EX93 Blackthorn                                                                                                            

x GP84 Iceman x H281 Lord Ontario 

The bull 

who                

combines 

great 

health 

traits with 

fantastic 

type 

PTA: PROVEN SIRE: AYR. BASE 12/19:     38 dtrs/ 17 herds PROD. REL. 79% PLI REL 68%  TYPE REL: 66% PLI £342 

MILK KG  192 FAT KG    21.4  FAT%   0.2%  PROTEIN KG     8.8  PROTEIN %  0.04%

LIFESPAN   76         SOMATIC REL 58%     MASTITIS –3   CELLCOUNT  -11 

LAMENESS -0.1          FERTILITY INDEX   5.5    TB ADV.    N/A 

A Type Merit 

Mammary 

Legs & feet 

Stature 

Chest Width 

Body Depth 

Angularity 

Rump Angle 

Rump width 

Rear leg side 

Foot angle 

Fore udd att 

Rear udder ht 

Udder sup 

Udder depth 

Front teat pl 

Teat length 

Teat pos side 

Temperment 

Ease of milk 

Poor 

Poor 

Poor 

136cm 

Narrow 

Shallow 

Coarse 

High pins 

Narrow 

Straight 

Low 

Loose 

Very low 

Broken 

Below hock 

Outside 

Short 

Close 

Poor 

Slow 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

160cm 

Wide 

Deep 

Open Rib 

Low pins 

Wide 

Sickled 

Steep 

Tight 

Very high 

Strong 

20cm above 

Close 

Long 

Apart 

Good 

Fast 

0.7 

0.5 

0.8 

0.4 

2 

1.5 

-1.2 

-0.2 

0.3 

-1.3 

0.6 

0.4 

0.6 

-0.8 

0 

0.4 

0.1 

0.1 

1.3 

-2.4 



Gwynnog 
PRIMETIME 

Dtr: Gwynnog primetime sandy rose vg85 

 

EXPORT  

READY 

HB No -  

03000007191189   

dob - 29/04/13    

87.5% Ayrshire 

Dam - Haresfoot  Napier Punch EX94 (5e)                                                                         

6 lactation average 8,862kg, 4.2% fat, 3.5% protein 

 ONE OF The 

HIGHEST TYPE 

SIRES            

AVAILABLE  

PTA: PROVEN SIRE: AYR. BASE 12/19:     32 dtrs/ 16 herds PROD. REL. 77% PLI REL 67%      TYPE REL: 69%       PLI £ 235                    

MILK KG 65 FAT KG   14 FAT%   0.17%  PROTEIN KG     2.7  PROTEIN %  0.01%

LIFESPAN   112     SOMATIC REL 55%      MASTITIS 0  CELLCOUNT  1     

LAMENESS N/A         FERTILITY INDEX   0.6    TB ADV.    N/A 

A Type Merit 

Mammary 

Legs & feet 

Stature 

Chest Width 

Body Depth 

Angularity 

Rump Angle 

Rump width 

Rear leg side 

Foot angle 

Fore udd att 

Rear udder ht 

Udder sup 

Udder depth 

Front teat pl 

Teat length 

Teat pos side 

Temperament 

Ease of milk 

Poor 

Poor 

Poor 

136cm 

Narrow 

Shallow 

Coarse 

High pins 

Narrow 

Straight 

Low 

Loose 

Very low 

Broken 

Below hock 

Outside 

Short 

Close 

Poor 

Slow 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Excellent 

160cm 

Wide 

Deep 

Open Rib 

Low pins 

Wide 

Sickled 

Steep 

Tight 

Very high 

Strong 

20cm above 

Close 

Long 

Apart 

Good 

Fast 

2.4 

1.6 

2.1 

-0.7 

-1.3 

-0.7 

0.4 

-0.9 

0.1 

1.6 

-1.3 

2.8 

1.5 

1.6 

2.4 

0.1 

0.5 

0.3 

-1 

-0.5 

De La Plaine Prime x EX94 Napier                                                      

x EX95 Emerald x EX93 Ranger Red 



Whitecroft 
NECTAR 

Nectar sires deep open ribbed calves that 

have great legs 

GDAM: WHITECROFT NELLIE 38 ex94 (5e) 

FUTURE  SIRE 

ETA Young Sire: Ayr.Base : 12/19 

Type Merit                                            1.7 

PLI                                                           £251 

PLI Rel%                                                 28% 

Milk KG                                                  215 

Prod.Rel %                                            32% 

Fat KG                                                    14 

Fat %                                                      0.09% 

Protein KG                                            6.3 

Protein %                                              -0.01% 

HB No -  

03000006182264   

dob - 13/11/16   

93.75% Ayrshire 

Gwynnog Primetime x EX93 J Oblique                                       

x EX94 First Lord x EX94 Triple Prime                                                            

x EX Murphy x EX93 Trident 

Dam - Whitecroft Nellie 49 EX93 (3e)                                                                                                               

4 lactation average 8,154 KG, 4.7% fat, 3.6% protein 

EXPORT  

READY 



Whitecroft 
panell 

EXPORT 

READY 

Newly released sire whose 5 nearest                         

dams average over 92 points  

  Dam - whitecroft Nellie 49 ex93 (3e)                                                                                            

4 Lactation average 8,154kg, 4.7% fat, 3.6% protein 

Dam: whitecroft Nellie 49 ex93 (3e) 

FUTURE  SIRE 

ETA Young Sire: Ayr.Base : 12/19 

Type Merit                                                0.45 

PLI                                                              £296 

PLI Rel%                                                    34% 

Milk KG                                                     257 

Prod.Rel %                                               36% 

Fat KG                                                       19.5 

Fat %                                                        0.14% 

Protein KG                                              8 

Protein %                                                0% 

HB No -  

03000006182328  

DOB - 19/10/17          

93.75% Ayrshire 

Haresfoot panache x ex93 j oblique                         

x ex94 first lord x ex94 triple prime  x ex 

murphy x ex93 trident 




